Optional Equipment/Upgrades
·	 U or L-shaped configurations.
·	 Stainless steel upgrades.
·	 Protective guards/side shields.
·	 Single-stage operation.
Certifications/Approvals
·	 CSA Design Certified.
·	 ANSI Z83.20b.

·	 Product literature.
·	 Aftermarket parts support.
·	 Distributor locator.
·	 C.A.D. & Revit Design
library.
Model No. Gas Types
BTU/h input
(High Fire)
BTU/h Input
(Low Fire)
Recommended
Mounting Heights‡
Clearance to
combustibles*
[Sides, Top, Below]
  HLV-40† Nat. or LP 40,000 40,000 9 to 14 ft. [9", 4", 47"]
  HLV-50† Nat. or LP 50,000 50,000 9 to 14 ft. [9", 4", 47"]
HLV-60 Nat. or LP 60,000 50,000 10 to 15 ft. [9", 4," 48"]
HLV-75 Nat. or LP 75,000 60,000 11 to 18 ft. [9", 4," 48"]
HLV-80 Nat. or LP 80,000 64,000 11 to 18 ft. [11", 4", 48"]
HLV-90 Nat. or LP 90,000 72,000 12 to 20 ft. [12", 4", 54"]
HLV-100 Nat. or LP 100,000 80,000 12 to 20 ft. [14", 4", 66"]
HLV-110 Nat. or LP 110,000 88,000 13 to 23 ft. [18", 4", 72"]
HLV-120 Nat. or LP 120,000 96,000 13 to 25 ft. [18", 4", 72"]
HLV-125 Nat. or LP 125,000 100,000 14 to 27 ft. [18", 4", 72"]
HLV-140 Nat. or LP 140,000 112,000 15 to 30 ft. [24", 6", 81"]
HLV-150 Nat. or LP 150,000 120,000 15 to 30 ft. [24", 6", 81"]
HLV-170 Nat. or LP 170,000 136,000 16 to 40 ft. [34", 6", 92"]
HLV-175 Nat. or LP 175,000 140,000 17 to 42 ft. [34", 6", 92"]
HLV-180 Nat. or LP 180,000 144,000 18 to 47 ft. [41", 6", 94"]
HLV-200 Nat. or LP 200,000 160,000 19 to 50 ft. [41", 6", 94"]
HLV Series Specifications
Electrical
·	 120VAC, 60Hz GRD, 1Ph., 3-prong.
·	 0.7A starting & 0.2A running per burner.